Blind flange P228 set

Data sheet

Technical data

Code

Ordering information

Product data

Brand

Product description
Article number

EAN number

Colour

Minimum order quantity

Date of sales availability

Packaging

Number per layer
Packaging property
Packaging type

Pieces per pallet

Wilo

Blind flange P228 set
2040971 [4
4048482056395
Black

1

2010-01-01

1

Sales packaging
Skin packaging
1

Dimension, weight
Length with packaging
Length L
Height with packaging
Height H
Width with packaging
Width w
Gross weight, approx. m

Net weight, approx. m

480 mm
260 mm
66 mm
37 mm
480 mm
260 mm
7.7 kg
5.9 kg

wilo

13/04/2023 - gb/en

Subject to change without prior notice.


https://wilo.com/quick/gb/en/articleNumber/2040971

Blind flange P228 set

Tender text

Flange cover for sealing the pump hydraulics after

Scope of delivery

removal of the motor head. The bolts of the motor head > Flange lid

fastening are to be used for installation of the blind

flange.

Technical data

Length L

Width w

Height H

Net weight, approx.
Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging

Weight gross (with
packaging)

Make

Item no.

260 mm
260 mm
37 mm
5.9kg
480 mm
480 mm

66 mm
7.7 kg

Wilo
2040971

> Gasket (without screws)

wi
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Subject to change without prior notice.



