



Data sheet

Technical data

Code B	
--------	--

Ordering information

Product data

Brand	Wilo
Product description	Blind flange P228 set
Article number	2040971 🔼
EAN number	4048482056395
Colour	Black
Minimum order quantity	1
Date of sales availability	2010-01-01

Packaging

Number per layer	1
Packaging property	Sales packaging
Packaging type	Skin packaging
Pieces per pallet	1

Dimension, weight

Length with packaging	480 mm
Length <i>L</i>	260 mm
Height with packaging	66 mm
Height <i>H</i>	37 mm
Width with packaging	480 mm
Width W	260 mm
Gross weight, approx. <i>m</i>	7.7 kg
Net weight, approx. <i>m</i>	5.9 kg



Tender text

Flange cover for sealing the pump hydraulics after removal of the motor head. The bolts of the motor head fastening are to be used for installation of the blind flange.

Scope of delivery

- > Flange lid
- > Gasket (without screws)

Technical data

Length <i>L</i>	260 mm
Width W	260 mm
Height <i>H</i>	37 mm
Net weight, approx.	5.9 kg
Length with packaging	480 mm
Width with packaging	480 mm
Height with packaging	66 mm
Weight gross (with packaging)	7.7 kg
Make	Wilo
Item no.	2040971